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Product Datasheet

Microcystin-LR (NRC Certified Calibration Solution) Concentration: 10.2
mumol/L of MCLR in aqueous Methanol (1:1, v/v), CAS [[101043-37-2]]

USB-456208

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht

CAS Nummer

Microcystin-LR (NRC Certified Calibration Solution) Concentration:
10.2 mumol/L of MCLR in aqueous Methanol (1:1, v/v), CAS [[101043-
37-211

USB-456208
456208
USB-456208-500
US Biological
Biochemikalien

Microcystin-LR is a cyclic peptide toxin produced by freshwater
cyanobacteria. Molecular Formula: C49H74N10012 Molecular
Weight: 995.17 Storage and Stability: Store at -20C. For maximum
recovery of product, centrifuge the original vial prior to remov...

995.17

[101043-37-2]



